
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570378361828124 KRISHIV KANDORIYA 1 4 1

2 242570000641735443 SWARA GORAKH GOVIND 1 3 2

4 242573735421847968 RADHIKA 1 3 3

8 242578854742439520 NITHIK RAKSHAN 1 3 4

6 242578745762687617 SAATHVI H 1 3 5

5 242574753702686136 SAANVI H 1 3 6

7 242578773202692609 VIBHA 1 3 7

3 242573071581829702 REYANSH JASWAL 1 3 8

11 242574978542172348 LAKSHMI PAL 1 2 9

10 242574915822343421 YUVAAN CHOUBEY 1 2 10

12 242578655222413763 FATEHBIR SINGH 1 2 11

9 242573381622769098 W SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHA 1 2 12

13 242580861422941434 ARADHYA YADAV 1 2 13

15 242569602541735109 VIOLIN VS 1 1 14

14 242569422822353072 LABBA VATSALYA RAM 1 1 15

17 242572974341992790 DEEPTI THAKUR 1 1 16

16 242571244141752242 ANMOL PANDEY 1 1 17

18 242575694601994002 ISHANA S 1 1 18

19 242569764441732670 NAKSHDEEP 1 NA 19

20 242572760341821110 SARYANSHU MEHTA 1 NA 20



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572790521820841 NANDITA MEHRA 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242574708261944835 JESWIKA THAKUR 3 NA 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242576014002007670 NAKSH 4 NA 1/ WL 3

1 242573360321834006 JATIN 4 NA 2/ WL 4



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

29 242572796542164636 JAIVISH 5 NA 1/ WL 5

44 242576800642089570 GURNEER KAUR 5 NA 2/ WL 6

9 242569920261734249 GURNOOR SINGH 5 NA 3/ WL 7

58 242580906662941912 SHIVAM 5 NA 4/ WL 8

34 242573443342004831 GURPREET 5 NA 5/ WL 9

56 242579948242960909 SHAMSHER SINGH 5 NA 6/ WL 10

8 242569918942687389 AARAV MEHTA 5 NA 7/ WL 11

2 242569633781732908 RAVNEET KAUR 5 NA 8/ WL 12

36 242574087861902046 RAJVEER RAJVEER NANOWAL 5 NA 9/ WL 13

50 242578672862419156 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
10/ WL

14

20 242570693761754604 SMILELI 5 NA
11/ WL

15

14 242570287861737306 KHUSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
12/ WL

16

15 242570341421736399 JAPNOOR BAINS 5 NA
13/ WL

17

10 242570158762687760 VIHAN SHARMA 5 NA
14/ WL

18

41 242575733181995123 RANVEER 5 NA
15/ WL

19

22 242570916682687109 YAMINI 5 NA
16/ WL

20



54 242579859122683481 NAKSHDEEP 5 NA
17/ WL

21

27 242571283921749902 DIVYANSH 5 NA
18/ WL

22

26 242571240901750208 GURKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
19/ WL

23

40 242575689522689196 AANCHAL 5 NA
20/ WL

24

24 242571053321745120 YUVI 5 NA
21/ WL

25

53 242579842442679825 RRUHLEEN SARANGLA 5 NA
22/ WL

26

19 242570470401744324 YUKTI 5 NA
23/ WL

27

3 242569660782427955 REYANSH RANA 5 NA
24/ WL

28

25 242571219602686030 PARIYANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
25/ WL

29

12 242570226281735543 JANIFOR GILL 5 NA
26/ WL

30

49 242578436682356723 RAJVEER NANOWAL 5 NA
27/ WL

31

30 242573018081824670 SHIVAM 5 NA
28/ WL

32

31 242573103021827012 RUHANI 5 NA
29/ WL

33

32 242573331261834672 SHIVAM 5 NA
30/ WL

34

7 242569788482425755 GURLEEN KAUR 5 NA
31/ WL

35

13 242570258201736566 SEERAT 5 NA
32/ WL

36

4 242569684161732681 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
33/ WL

37

51 242578791742693379 GURLEEN KAUR 5 NA
34/ WL

38



6 242569781842345229 NEELAM KUMARI 5 NA
35/ WL

39

52 242579524202594368 SUSHIL KUMAR 5 NA
36/ WL

40

46 242578262902345521 DARPANPREET SINGH 5 NA
37/ WL

41

5 242569778722347798 ACHINTYA KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

42

16 242570396341737367 ADITI RAJPUT 5 NA
39/ WL

43

18 242570403381740123 NAMAN SAINI 5 NA
40/ WL

44

28 242572300901802016 JAIVEER 5 NA
41/ WL

45

38 242574896922194132 TAMAN PREET KAUR 5 NA
42/ WL

46

37 242574435821906235 OVIYA 5 NA
43/ WL

47

47 242578391342352161 AYAAN 5 NA
44/ WL

48

1 242569572521731259 MANAT 5 NA
45/ WL

49

35 242573660821843878 RAGHAV 5 NA
46/ WL

50

17 242570398961737252 RUDAR 5 NA
47/ WL

51

23 242570976041744011 MANKIRAT KAUR 5 NA
48/ WL

52

48 242578403442353108 GURNOOR SINGH 5 NA
49/ WL

53

45 242576854482094609 DEVIKA 5 NA
50/ WL

54

43 242576553842683326 GURSIRAT KAUR 5 NA
51/ WL

55

39 242574902282193022 PRABH JOT SINGH 5 NA
52/ WL

56



 

55 242579864402764179 REYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
53/ WL

57

11 242570186582348977 PRANAVPREET 5 NA
54/ WL

58

57 242580008142854896 KEVLEEN KAUR 5 NA
55/ WL

59

42 242576103602012869 ANANYA 5 NA
56/ WL

60

21 242570914681743282 AYAAN 5 NA
57/ WL

61

33 242573437681836789 KHUSHBIR SINGH 5 NA
58/ WL

62



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570378361828124 KRISHIV KANDORIYA 1 4 1/ WL 1

2 242578773202692609 VIBHA 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 242573381622769098 W SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHA 1 2 3/ WL 3

4 242574978542172348 LAKSHMI PAL 1 2 4/ WL 4

6 242575694601994002 ISHANA S 1 1 5/ WL 5

5 242569422822353072 LABBA VATSALYA RAM 1 1 6/ WL 6

7 242569764441732670 NAKSHDEEP 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242572760341821110 SARYANSHU MEHTA 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242572790521820841 NANDITA MEHRA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

10 242573360321834006 JATIN 4 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242576014002007670 NAKSH 4 NA
11/ WL

11

12 242569572521731259 MANAT 5 NA
12/ WL

12

16 242570226281735543 JANIFOR GILL 5 NA
13/ WL

13

19 242576553842683326 GURSIRAT KAUR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

21 242578403442353108 GURNOOR SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

15

14 242569788482425755 GURLEEN KAUR 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

17 242570403381740123 NAMAN SAINI 5 NA
17/ WL

17

13 242569633781732908 RAVNEET KAUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

20 242576800642089570 GURNEER KAUR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

18 242575689522689196 AANCHAL 5 NA
20/ WL

20

15 242569920261734249 GURNOOR SINGH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

23 242579948242960909 SHAMSHER SINGH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

22 242579859122683481 NAKSHDEEP 5 NA
23/ WL

23



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

14 242570403381740123 NAMAN SAINI 1

17 242572760341821110 SARYANSHU MEHTA 2

26 242573735421847968 RADHIKA 3

15 242570914681743282 AYAAN 4

9 242570226281735543 JANIFOR GILL 5

28 242574435821906235 OVIYA 6

10 242570258201736566 SEERAT 7

19 242572796542164636 JAIVISH 8

38 242576800642089570 GURNEER KAUR 9

32 242575689522689196 AANCHAL 10

41 242578672862419156 PRABHJOT KAUR 11

1 242569422822353072 LABBA VATSALYA RAM 12

25 242573443342004831 GURPREET 13

50 242580906662941912 SHIVAM 14

5 242569764441732670 NAKSHDEEP 15

36 242576103602012869 ANANYA 16

44 242579524202594368 SUSHIL KUMAR 17/ WL 1

39 242576854482094609 DEVIKA 18/ WL 2

2 242569572521731259 MANAT 19/ WL 3

31 242574978542172348 LAKSHMI PAL 20/ WL 4

22 242573331261834672 SHIVAM 21/ WL 5

21 242573018081824670 SHIVAM 22/ WL 6

3 242569633781732908 RAVNEET KAUR 23/ WL 7

33 242575694601994002 ISHANA S 24/ WL 8



 

23 242573360321834006 JATIN 25/ WL 9

47 242579864402764179 REYANSH SHARMA 26/ WL 10

12 242570378361828124 KRISHIV KANDORIYA 27/ WL 11

34 242575733181995123 RANVEER 28/ WL 12

16 242570916682687109 YAMINI 29/ WL 13

40 242578262902345521 DARPANPREET SINGH 30/ WL 14

42 242578773202692609 VIBHA 31/ WL 15

37 242576553842683326 GURSIRAT KAUR 32/ WL 16

49 242580008142854896 KEVLEEN KAUR 33/ WL 17

27 242574087861902046 RAJVEER RAJVEER NANOWAL 34/ WL 18

6 242569788482425755 GURLEEN KAUR 35/ WL 19

8 242570000641735443 SWARA GORAKH GOVIND 36/ WL 20

46 242579859122683481 NAKSHDEEP 37/ WL 21

13 242570398961737252 RUDAR 38/ WL 22

29 242574896922194132 TAMAN PREET KAUR 39/ WL 23

4 242569684161732681 PRABHJOT KAUR 40/ WL 24

20 242572974341992790 DEEPTI THAKUR 41/ WL 25

18 242572790521820841 NANDITA MEHRA 42/ WL 26

30 242574902282193022 PRABH JOT SINGH 43/ WL 27

48 242579948242960909 SHAMSHER SINGH 44/ WL 28

45 242579842442679825 RRUHLEEN SARANGLA 45/ WL 29

24 242573381622769098 W SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHA 46/ WL 30

11 242570341421736399 JAPNOOR BAINS 47/ WL 31

43 242578854742439520 NITHIK RAKSHAN 48/ WL 32

35 242576014002007670 NAKSH 49/ WL 33

7 242569920261734249 GURNOOR SINGH 50/ WL 34



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242573735421847968 RADHIKA 1 3 1/ WL 1

1 242570000641735443 SWARA GORAKH GOVIND 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 242578854742439520 NITHIK RAKSHAN 1 3 3/ WL 3

5 242569778722347798 ACHINTYA KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 4

31 242580906662941912 SHIVAM 5 NA 5/ WL 5

19 242574896922194132 TAMAN PREET KAUR 5 NA 6/ WL 6

18 242574435821906235 OVIYA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

25 242578391342352161 AYAAN 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242570341421736399 JAPNOOR BAINS 5 NA 9/ WL 9

8 242570258201736566 SEERAT 5 NA
10/ WL

10

20 242574902282193022 PRABH JOT SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

11

28 242579524202594368 SUSHIL KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

14 242573018081824670 SHIVAM 5 NA
13/ WL

13

7 242570186582348977 PRANAVPREET 5 NA
14/ WL

14

16 242573443342004831 GURPREET 5 NA
15/ WL

15

30 242580008142854896 KEVLEEN KAUR 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

22 242576103602012869 ANANYA 5 NA
17/ WL

17

21 242575733181995123 RANVEER 5 NA
18/ WL

18

15 242573331261834672 SHIVAM 5 NA
19/ WL

19

4 242569684161732681 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

13 242572796542164636 JAIVISH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

10 242570398961737252 RUDAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

29 242579842442679825 RRUHLEEN SARANGLA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

23 242576854482094609 DEVIKA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

11 242570914681743282 AYAAN 5 NA
25/ WL

25

27 242578672862419156 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

6 242569781842345229 NEELAM KUMARI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

26 242578436682356723 RAJVEER NANOWAL 5 NA
28/ WL

28

24 242578262902345521 DARPANPREET SINGH 5 NA
29/ WL

29

12 242570916682687109 YAMINI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

17 242574087861902046 RAJVEER RAJVEER NANOWAL 5 NA
31/ WL

31



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GURDASPUR (TIBRI

CANTT)
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572974341992790 DEEPTI THAKUR 1 1 1/ WL 1


